
HO CHI MINH CITY WORLD CUP

22th till 28nd May 2017 -- Ho Chi Minh City (VN)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 

HR
Gr-Rank

DINH Quang Hai VN 60 53 1.132 4 6 5 1

KANG Seung Gu KR 59 48 1.229 2 6 6 2

KIM Kap Se KR 44 53 0.830 0 8 3 3

PARK Kun Hyoung KR 60 42 1.428 4 8 5 1

KIM Jungsub KR 59 51 1.156 2 5 4 2

ECKEL Sylvia NL 25 49 0.510 0 4 4 3

TRAN Quoc Vinh VN 60 38 1.578 4 11 7 1

KANG Sang Ku KR 48 45 1.066 2 6 5 2

OH Young Je KR 39 41 0.951 0 5 4 3

LIM Hyung Mook KR 60 49 1.224 4 5 5 1

CELIK Murat TR 50 42 1.190 2 5 3 2

ANDOU Harumi JP 43 51 0.843 0 3 3 3

NGUYEN Dinh Quoc VN 60 57 1.052 4 5 5 1

JUNG Sung Yoon KR 55 45 1.222 2 7 5 2

DEGENER Gûlsen TR 28 56 0.500 0 3 3 3

PHAM Canh Phuc VN 60 42 1.428 4 5 5 1

OH Sung Kyu KR 51 44 1.159 2 5 5 2

PARK Myoung Gyoo KR 37 36 1.027 0 8 4 3

VUONG Minh Thien VN 60 48 1.250 4 7 6 1

ONODERA Takehiro JP 58 49 1.183 2 7 6 2

LE Van Bien VN 43 39 1.102 0 5 4 3

SEO Chang Hoon KR 60 35 1.714 4 8 6 1

KIM Hyun-Suk KR 57 33 1.727 2 8 8 2

ISHII Mai JP 13 32 0.406 0 3 2 3

Oh Tae Jun KR 60 42 1.428 4 6 6 1

LE Thanh Tien VN 53 52 1.019 1 6 5 2

HUA KIEN DUC VN 41 44 0.931 1 7 5 3

JEONG Sung Il KR 60 45 1.333 4 7 6 1

PHAM Quoc Thuan VN 57 37 1.540 2 9 5 2

KWEON Giyoung KR 55 46 1.195 0 6 5 3

KIM Tae Kwan KR 60 54 1.111 4 6 4 1

KWON Young Gap KR 54 50 1.080 2 6 4 2

GOO Min Soo KR 43 54 0.796 0 4 4 3

CHOI Wan Young KR 60 37 1.621 4 12 9 1

KIM Hyun Woo KR 47 33 1.424 2 5 5 2

LEE Young Min KR 50 46 1.086 0 5 4 3

YOON Sung Ha KR 60 42 1.428 4 12 9 1

LEE Sang Dae KR 48 32 1.500 2 5 5 2

GUVENMEZ Akif TR 41 44 0.931 0 7 4 3

HO Hoang Hung VN 60 53 1.132 4 4 4 1

KWON Hyeok Min KR 57 49 1.163 2 9 8 2

LIM Tae Soo KR 54 46 1.173 0 5 4 3

NGUYEN Tran Thanh Tu VN 60 43 1.395 4 7 5 1

TRAN Huu Dat VN 48 52 0.923 2 6 5 2

GARONNAT Daniel FR 42 57 0.736 0 4 4 3

JANG Sung Won KR 60 50 1.200 4 10 6 1

NAKAJIMA Hironori JP 45 52 0.865 2 7 4 2

HAYASHI Namiko JP 47 58 0.810 0 6 4 3

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 

HR
PP-Qual-1st Rank

0 SEO Chang Hoon KR 60 35 1.714 4 8 6 1

0 CHOI Wan Young KR 60 37 1.621 4 12 9 2

0 TRAN Quoc Vinh VN 60 38 1.578 4 11 7 3

0 YOON Sung Ha KR 60 42 1.428 4 12 9 4

0 PARK Kun Hyoung KR 60 42 1.428 4 8 5 5

0 Oh Tae Jun KR 60 42 1.428 4 6 6 6

0 PHAM Canh Phuc VN 60 42 1.428 4 5 5 7

0 NGUYEN Tran Thanh Tu VN 60 43 1.395 4 7 5 8

0 JEONG Sung Il KR 60 45 1.333 4 7 6 9

0 VUONG Minh Thien VN 60 48 1.250 4 7 6 10

0 LIM Hyung Mook KR 60 49 1.224 4 5 5 11

0 JANG Sung Won KR 60 50 1.200 4 10 6 12

DINH Quang Hai VN 60 53 1.132 4 6 5 13

HO Hoang Hung VN 60 53 1.132 4 4 4 14

KIM Tae Kwan KR 60 54 1.111 4 6 4 15

NGUYEN Dinh Quoc VN 60 57 1.052 4 5 5 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 

HR

PP-Qual-2nd 

Rank

0 KIM Hyun-Suk KR 57 33 1.727 2 8 8 1

2 PHAM Quoc Thuan VN 57 37 1.540 2 9 5 2

3 LEE Sang Dae KR 48 32 1.500 2 5 5 3

4 KIM Hyun Woo KR 47 33 1.424 2 5 5 4

5 KANG Seung Gu KR 59 48 1.229 2 6 6 5

6 JUNG Sung Yoon KR 55 45 1.222 2 7 5 6

7 CELIK Murat TR 50 42 1.190 2 5 3 7

8 ONODERA Takehiro JP 58 49 1.183 2 7 6 8

9 KWON Hyeok Min KR 57 49 1.163 2 9 8 9

10 OH Sung Kyu KR 51 44 1.159 2 5 5 10

11 KIM Jungsub KR 59 51 1.156 2 5 4 11

12 KWON Young Gap KR 54 50 1.080 2 6 4 12

13 KANG Sang Ku KR 48 45 1.066 2 6 5 13

14 TRAN Huu Dat VN 48 52 0.923 2 6 5 14

15 NAKAJIMA Hironori JP 45 52 0.865 2 7 4 15

16 LE Thanh Tien VN 53 52 1.019 1 6 5 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 

HR
PP-Qual-3rd Rank

17 HUA KIEN DUC VN 41 44 0.931 1 7 5 1

18 KWEON Giyoung KR 55 46 1.195 0 6 5 2

19 LIM Tae Soo KR 54 46 1.173 0 5 4 3

20 LE Van Bien VN 43 39 1.102 0 5 4 4

21 LEE Young Min KR 50 46 1.086 0 5 4 5

22 PARK Myoung Gyoo KR 37 36 1.027 0 8 4 6

23 OH Young Je KR 39 41 0.951 0 5 4 7

24 GUVENMEZ Akif TR 41 44 0.931 0 7 4 8

25 ANDOU Harumi JP 43 51 0.843 0 3 3 9

26 KIM Kap Se KR 44 53 0.830 0 8 3 10

27 HAYASHI Namiko JP 47 58 0.810 0 6 4 11

28 GOO Min Soo KR 43 54 0.796 0 4 4 12

29 GARONNAT Daniel FR 42 57 0.736 0 4 4 13

30 ECKEL Sylvia NL 25 49 0.510 0 4 4 14

31 DEGENER Gûlsen TR 28 56 0.500 0 3 3 15

32 ISHII Mai JP 13 32 0.406 0 3 2 16
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UMB Sports Programmer : Omar Samy


